CORPORATION
FINANCE

by
C. A. ASHLEY

Professor of Commerce in the University of Toronto

TORONTO

THE MACMILLAN COMPANY
OF CANADA LIMITED
1949



Author of
Introduction to Auditing for Caonadians and

futroduction to Accounting for Students of Economics.



Copyright, Canada, 1947
by
THE MACMILLAN COMPANY OF CANADA LIMITED

All rights reserved—no part of this book may be produced

in any form without permission in writing from the publisher

except by a reviewer whe wishes to quote brief passages in

connection with a review written for inclusion in a magazine
or newspaper.

Reprinted 1949

PRINTED aND BOUND 1N CawaDa,
T. H. Best Printing Co., Limited, Toronto



PREFACE

The first five chapters of this book were published as a
booklet at the end of 1945.

My thanks are due to Mr. R. E. V. Anderson, Mr. J. XK.
Crawford and Professor J. E. Smyth for their kindness in
criticizing various chapters of this book; the remaining
blemnishes are attributable to me alone. 1 also offer thanks
to Mr. F. P. Morrissey for .valuable help in preparing
the index.

C. A A

University of Toronto,
February, 1947.



CONTENTS

PreFace - = e e e e oo

CHAPTER

I

ForMs oF Busingess OrcanizaTion - - -

11 Formartioxn anp ConTroL oF COMPANIES -
111 Syargs - - - - - - - . -
IV  Borrowing—Bonps - - - - - -
V FinanciaL STRUCTurRg - - - - -
V1 Tue Caprtar MarRgeT - - - - =
VII TuEe Stock MARKET - - - - - -
VIII ManaceEMENT oF Funps - - - - -
IX Scare oF OpEraTIONS - - - - -
X Comeination anp MoxoroLy - - -
XI RereorcanizaTioN aND LiouipaTion - -
XIT Summiye U - - - - - - -
APPENDICES
A APPLICATION FOR INCORPORATION OF A COM-
PANY UNDER THE Companies AcTt, 1934 -
B Cory oF A REPRESENTATIVE Proxy ForM -
C ExtracT FROM TRUST AGREEMENT IN CON-
NECTION WITH BOND 1SSUE OF THE CANADIAN
Paciric Raizway - - - - - -
D Prorirs anp DivibEnps - - - - -
E Notes on DePrRECIATION - - - - =
F Dowmmion TexriLe CoMpaNy - - -
G ReorcanizaTion oF WinNIPEG ELECTRIC

CoMpaANY - - - - - - - -

SuGGESTED READING - - - - . - -

InpEX

PAGE

20
37
55
65
80
94
111
125
144
158

180
184

186
187
217
226

233
238
245



CORPORATION FINANCE



