CORPORATION FINANCE

by C. A. ASHLEY

Professor of Commerce in the University of Toronto

TORONTO
THE MACMILLAN COMPANY
OF CANADA LIMITED
1949

Author of

Introduction to Auditing for Canadians and Introduction to Accounting for Students of Economics.

Copyright, Canada, 1947

bу

THE MACMILLAN COMPANY OF CANADA LIMITED

All rights reserved—no part of this book may be produced in any form without permission in writing from the publisher except by a reviewer who wishes to quote brief passages in connection with a review written for inclusion in a magazine or newspaper.

Reprinted 1949

PRINTED AND BOUND IN CANADA.

T. H. Bast Printing Co., Limited, Toronto

PREFACE

The first five chapters of this book were published as a booklet at the end of 1945.

My thanks are due to Mr. R. E. V. Anderson, Mr. J. K. Crawford and Professor J. E. Smyth for their kindness in criticizing various chapters of this book; the remaining blemishes are attributable to me alone. I also offer thanks to Mr. F. P. Morrissey for valuable help in preparing the index.

C. A. A.

University of Toronto, February, 1947.

CONTENTS

Prefa	CE	-	-	-	-	-	\mathbf{v}
СНАРТ	ER						PAGE
I	FORMS OF BUSINESS ORGA	NIZA:	rion	-	-	-	1
H	FORMATION AND CONTROL	L OF	Con	I PAN	IES	_	9
\mathbf{III}	SHARES	-	_	-	-	_	20
IV	Borrowing—Bonds -	-	_	_	-	_	37
V	FINANCIAL STRUCTURE	-	-	-	_	_	55
VI	THE CAPITAL MARKET	-	_	_	_		65
VII	THE STOCK MARKET -	-	_	-	-	_	80
VIII	Management of Funds	-	_	_	_	_	94
$\mathbf{I}\mathbf{X}$	Scale of Operations	-	-	-	_	_	111
X	COMBINATION AND MONO	DPOL.	Y	-	-	_	125
XI	REORGANIZATION AND LIC	UIDA	TION	Ţ	-	_	144
XII	SUMMING UP	-	-	-	-	-	158
APPEN	DICES						
A	Application for incorp-	ORAT	ion -	OF A	COM	1-	
	PANY UNDER THE COMPA					_	180
В	COPY OF A REPRESENTATIV					_	184
C	Extract from Trust Agreement in con-						
	NECTION WITH BOND ISSUE OF THE CANADIAN						
	Pacific Railway -	_	_	_	_	_	186
D	PROFITS AND DIVIDENDS	_	_	_	_	_	187
\mathbf{E}	Notes on Depreciation	_	_	_	-	_	217
F	Dominion Textile Com			_	_	_	226
G	Reorganization of Winnipeg Electric						
-	Company	_	_	_	_	_	233
Sugge	STED READING	_	_	_	_	_	238
INDEX	·	-	-	_	_	_	245

